TENSABARRIER®
© Tensator® 2025
Contents
2© Tensator® 2025
Contents Page
THE TENSABARRIER® STORY
TENSABARRIER®
POSTS

SA1 Stowaway Post
TC114 Topper® & Signage Holder
HOW TO ORDER
PRODUCT INFORMATION GUIDE
TENSABARRIER®
WALL UNITS
Mounting Options
897 Midi & 899 Maxi
897P Midi Plus
896 Heavy Duty
891 Mini & 892 Recess
Tape End Options
POST COLOUR OPTIONS
Powder Coated Metal,
Stainless, Plastic
WEBBING SELECTION GUIDE
POST TOP SIGNAGE
IQM Accessories
BANNERS
STORAGE CART & TROLLEY
APG
TENSAGUIDE PLUS
ADAPTA RAIL & FIXED RAIL SYSTEM
MAINTAINING CHROME AND BRASS
Tensabarrier®
Webbing
Cassette
What to know when placing an order
Tensabarrier Story®
For over a century, Tensator has been organising the safe and efficient movement of people from point A to point
B. As the world’s leading queue management and health & safety barrier specialist, we offer a wide range of
products that showcase the quality workmanship that has been our hallmark since 1881. Invented in the 1970’s and
still selling one barrier every 34 seconds, we are confident that the Tensabarrier® remains the industry leading
product. With increased competition and the trend towards buying online, more and more customers are making
ill-informed purchases. After all, a barrier is a barrier, right? Wrong! As the inventor of the world famous
Tensabarrier, Tensator has set the market standard. So why should our customers accept less? Tensabarrier is one
of the safest barriers on the market; and unlike copycat products it has a braking system that slows the retraction
of the webbing, significantly reducing the risk of an accident.
3© Tensator® 2025
The Tensabarrier® Story
BUY ONCE, BUY TENSABARRIER®
DID YOU KNOW?
Nobody likes a queue jumper, so the Tensabarrier® has been designed and refined over its lifetime to ensure that,
when extended, the webbing is set at the optimum height to prevent the average person from ducking underneath

Order code: 889U-STD: 2.3m webbing | 889U-MAX:: 3.65m webbing
Basic Base
Order code: 889B-STD: 2.3m webbing | 889B-MAX: 3.65m webbing
Surface Fixed Base
Order code: 889F-STD: 2.3m webbing | 889F-MAX: 3.65m webbing
Socket Fixed/Removable Base
Order code: 889R-STD: 2.3m webbing | 889R-MAX: 3.65m webbing
Magnetic Base
Order code: 889MAG-STD: 2.3m webbing | 889MAG-MAX: 3.65m webbing
The ingenious and patented design of Tensator’s Advance Dual Line Tensabarrier® features not one but two lines
of webbing, providing maximum control, security and safety. The addition of the second lower webbing cassette
encapsulated in a single unbroken post is a patented Tensator® innovation. The low level webbing has been set at
a level which both discourages line ducking but critically can also be detected by visually impaired patrons using
a tapping stick or assisted by a guide dog. Tensator’s innovative thinking makes any Tensabarrier® from our wide
range of Dual Line posts the considered choice for use in public spaces which are subject to DDA regulations.
Universal Base
Order code: 889T2UH-STD: 2.3m webbing | 889T2UH-MAX: 3.65m webbing
Basic Base
Order code: 889T2BH-STD: 2.3m webbing | 889T2BH-MAX: 3.65m webbing
Surface Fixed Base
Order code: 889T2F-STD: 2.3m webbing | 889T2F-MAX: 3.65m webbing
Socket Fixed/Removable Base
Order code: 889T2R-STD: 2.3m webbing | 889T2R-MAX: 3.65m webbing
Magnetic Base
Order code: 889T2MAG-STD: 2.3m webbing | 889T2MAG-MAX: 3.65m webbing
The 360 Rotating Tensabarrier offers all the benefits of the Advance Tensabarrier®. It incorporates a 360 degree
rotating head that allows fast reorganisation of a queue layout, so is ideal for locations that experience regularly
fluctuating queuing numbers. With this post you can change your queue layout without moving around posts,
ensuring minimal disruption.
Rotating Cassette Head
Universal Base
Order Code: 360U
Basic Base
Order Code: 360B
Tensabarrier®
889P Plus Advance Post
8
Another Tensabarrier first, the Plus range from Tensator® is the world’s first triple width webbing. At 150mm wide
and up to 50% wider than on copycat products, Plus wide webbing provides an impressive canvas on which to
showcase corporate logos, promotional messages or safety and cautionary information.
© Tensator® 2025
Universal Base
Order code: 889PUH-STD: 2m webbing
Basic Base
Order code: 889PBH-STD: 2m webbing
Surface Fixed Base
Order code: 889PF-STD: 2m webbing
Socket Fixed/Removable Base
Order code: 889PR-STD: 2m webbing
Magnetic Base
Order code: 889PMAG-STD: 2m webbing
360 Rotating Tensabarrier
Tensabarrier®
890 Slimline
9

Tensator’s design team create your custom message, or
alternatively, make your own signage insert.
Order Code:
Tensabarrier® Sign Holder - Black - A4 Portait - TB-SHA4P-33S
Tensabarrier® Sign Holder - Black - A4 Landscape - TB-SHA4L-33S
Tensabarrier® Sign Holder - Black - A3 Portrait  - TB-SHA3P-33S
Tensabarrier® Sign Holder - Black - A3 Landscape - TB-SHA3L-33S
IQM Accessories
Tensabowl®
20
Unlock the power of impulse purchasing by transforming any Tensabarrier® into a merchandising hotspot by